

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.35985 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.11.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Mohammed Omer Farooq, learned Standing Counsel for Election Commission of India. List this matter on 27.11.2025 in the Adjourned Motion List. <u>TMD,J</u> PRN/RSP	Transferred to IO folder before corrections