

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.35985 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.05.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Sri Ashok Kumar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj appearing for respondent No.1; learned Standing Counsel appearing for respondent Nos.3 and 4; Sri K. Mahesh, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing for respondent No.4; Ms.Madhurya, learned counsel representing Sri M.Omer Farooq, learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.2; Sri K.Pradeep Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for respondent Nos.6 and 7; are present. List this matter on 13.07.2026. <u>EVV,J</u> <i>Pvt</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>